35
The high capacity pleated stacking filter is appropriate for inside existing baskets without hardware
changes. It is characterized by higher filter surface area and dirt holding capacity. The inside-out flow design
and high capacity pleated stacking structure could hold 50 times higher impurities than standard bag filter.
 Features & Benefits
•• High surface area, high flow capacity
•• Inside-outside flow configuration holds all contaminants in single  ended filter.
•• Shorten in downtime and easy to change out

with PP Microfiber media
36
Ordering Information
High Flow Filter
Pleated H
igh Flow
 Filter
U-PES Initial Pressure Drop
Initial Pressure Drop
Efficiency of Filtration
Particle Retention Efficiency (%)
Micron Rating 3 micron 5 micron 10 micron 20 micron 40 micron 70 micron
Efficiency 99% 3 5 10 20 40 70
Efficiency 95% – 3 5 10 20 30
Micro Ratings:
1=1 micron
3=3 micron
5=5 micron
10=10 micron
20=20 micron
40=40 micron
70=70 micron
Length:
1 = Size 1
2 = Size 2
3 = 48" Triple Length
4 = 40" Length
O-ring Material:
E = EPDM
V = VITON
Flange Type:
A = equal to PALL
B = equal to EATON,
FSI type (side entry)
Max Flow Pleated
MFP - 10 - 2 - E - A
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(k
g/
cm
2
)
Flow Rate Size 1 (LPM)
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
0
MFP 1 µm
MFP 3 µm
MFP 5 µm
MFP 10 µm
MFP 20 µm
MFP 40 µm
MFP 70 µm
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
0.12
0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02
0
MFP 1 µm
MFP 3 µm